$565,000 - 13016 193rd Avenue E, Bonney Lake

MLS® #2330660

$565,000

3 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 2,036 sqft
Residential on 0.08 Acres

Bonney Lake, Bonney Lake, WA

Turnkey Home Ready for You! The open
concept living area features solid surface
flooring and dual sliding doors leading out to
the patio and backyard. Relax and enjoy the
territorial view overlooking the neighborhood or
add your custom touches to the garden space.
With granite counters, shaker cabinets and
stainless steel appliances the kitchen will
make entertaining a breeze! Upstairs you will
find two guest bedrooms, loft area for
lounging, home office with built-in desk and a
spacious primary suite with attached bathroom
and walk in closet with a custom built-in
organizational system. Close to schools,
coffee shops and everything Tehaleh has to
offer, this is the home you've been waiting for!

Built in 2022

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

2330660
$565,000
$558,800
$274

3

2.5

1

1

2,036
0.08
2022




Type Residential
Sub-Type Residential
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 13016 193rd Avenue E

Area 109 - Lake Tapps/Bonney Lake
Subdivision Bonney Lake

City Bonney Lake

County Pierce

State WA

Zip Code 98391

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2
Parking Attached Garage
Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features  Bath Off Primary, Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining Room, Fireplace,
Loft, Walk-In Closet(s), Walk-In Pantry, Wall to Wall Carpet

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)
Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Electric

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood Products
Lot Description Dead End Street, Paved, Sidewalk
Foundation Block, Poured Concrete

School Information

District Sumner-Bonney Lake
Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify
High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information

Days on Market 203
Cumulative Days on Market 203



Days on Website 232
HOA Fees $87
HOA Fees Frequency Monthly



