\$565,000 - 13016 193rd Avenue E, Bonney Lake

MLS® #2330660

\$565,000

3 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 2,036 sqft Residential on 0.08 Acres

Bonney Lake, Bonney Lake, WA

Turnkey Home Ready for You! The open concept living area features solid surface flooring and dual sliding doors leading out to the patio and backyard. Relax and enjoy the territorial view overlooking the neighborhood or add your custom touches to the garden space. With granite counters, shaker cabinets and stainless steel appliances the kitchen will make entertaining a breeze! Upstairs you will find two guest bedrooms, loft area for lounging, home office with built-in desk and a spacious primary suite with attached bathroom and walk in closet with a custom built-in organizational system. Close to schools, coffee shops and everything Tehaleh has to offer, this is the home you've been waiting for!

2330660



Built in 2022

MISR #

Essential Information

IVILOU #	2330000
List Price	\$565,000
Sale Price	\$558,800
Price Per SqFt	\$274
Bedrooms	3
Bathrooms	2.5
Full Baths	1
Half Baths	1
Square Footage	2,036
Acres	0.08
Year Built	2022

Type Residential Sub-Type Residential

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 13016 193rd Avenue E

Area 109 - Lake Tapps/Bonney Lake

Subdivision Bonney Lake
City Bonney Lake

County Pierce
State WA
Zip Code 98391

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Attached Garage

Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features Bath Off Primary, Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining Room, Fireplace,

Loft, Walk-In Closet(s), Walk-In Pantry, Wall to Wall Carpet

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)

Fireplace Yes

of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Electric

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood Products

Lot Description Dead End Street, Paved, Sidewalk

Foundation Block, Poured Concrete

School Information

District Sumner-Bonney Lake

Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify
High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information

Days on Market 203

Cumulative Days on Market 203

Days on Website 232 HOA Fees \$87

HOA Fees Frequency Monthly